

PO Box 222, Knightdale, NC 27545

Tel: (919) 217-0062 Fax: (919) 266-6386

Email: paradisetravels1@aol.com Web: www.paradisetravels1.com

Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc.
Presents

Highlights of Dubai & Abu Dhabi

Land Date: August 26-Sept 2, 2024

Air Date: August 25, 2024



passport required

Names: (As it appears on your passport.) Any name penalty. (See note below)	changes or corrections after documents are issued will incur a	
	Birthdate:/	
(Name EXACTLY as it appears on your passport)		
	Birthdate:/	
(Name EXACTLY as it appears on your passport)		
Street Address:(No PO Box Please)	City, State and zip	
(NO PO BOX Please)		
Phone number:	cell number:	
Departure Airport:		
Email:		
Emergency Contact:	Phone:	
Sharing Room with:		

Proof of Citizenship

All travelers will be required to have a valid U.S. Passport to enter or reenter the United States. Some countries require that your U.S. Passport be valid for at least 6 months or longer beyond the dates of your trip.



Your Personal Travel Consultant



PO Box 222, Knightdale, NC 27545

Tel: (919) 217-0062 Fax: (919) 266-6386

Email: paradisetravels1@aol.com Web: www.paradisetravels1.com

IMPORTANT NOTE: Central Holidays requires passport copies for ticketing purposes. If we do not receive them, Central Holidays, cannot be responsible for any mistakes and/or changes that need to be made to the ticket. Any changes that result in additional costs will be charged to the passenger.

Vacation Protection insurance is availab	le and is highly recomme	nded. The cost of insurance is non refundable.
Please call for additional information.		
Idecline insurar	nce:	
-	(Signature)	
Name Changes:		
Name changes processed after final pay determined by cruise line or air carriers.		e fee of \$100.00 plus any additional fees as
I have read and understand the payment option and am responsible for notifying		cancellation policies and cancellation insurance this form.
	\$	Includes Insurance?yesno
Signature Date	e Amount of Deposit	Includes Insurance?yesno
Optional Tours : If you are interested i below:	n going on the optional to	urs (see flyer for descriptions) please indicate
Museum of the Future - \$103.00/perso	nyes	no
Please mail your registration form an Arnette Cowan, Owner Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc.	d payment to:	
PO Box 222, Knightdale, NC 27545	(919) 217-0062	



Deposits and Payments (cash, check, money order, credit card): Please make checks payable to: Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc.



PO Box 222, Knightdale, NC 27545 Tel: (919) 217-0062

Fax: (919) 217-0062

Email: paradisetravels1@aol.com Web: www.paradisetravels1.com

Terms and Conditions

Vacation Protection Insurance is available and highly recommended. Visit my website at paradisetravels1.com/resources to learn more about vacation protection insurance.

Travelers planning overseas trips are responsible for knowing the rules for entering the countries they want to visit. A good source of up-to-date information about passport validity is the U.S. Department of State's travel website (travel.state.gov), which lists entry requirements by country. Would-be travelers should also consult the embassy websites of countries they want to visit.

As visa and documentation requirements vary by country and are subject to change, all guests are encouraged to contact their local immigration office, or the embassy or consulate for each country they will visit on their cruise to verify current entry requirements. It is the guest's responsibility to obtain visas and other documentation prior to travel, including vaccinations for infectious disease. Check with your primary care physician prior to your travel regarding any required vaccinations and medication.

Proof of Citizenship: Valid proof of citizenship is required for all passengers. Current requirements specify a valid US passport. Some countries require that passports be valid for at least six months after the end of your trip.

IMPORTANT NOTE: Central Holidays requires passport copies for ticketing purposes. If we do not receive them, Central Holidays, cannot be responsible for any mistakes and/or changes that need to be made to the ticket. Any changes that result in additional costs will be charged to the passenger.

Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc. and its affiliated entities and its officers, directors, agents and assigns, neither own nor operate any person or entity which is to, or does, provide goods or services for these trips or tours. Because Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc. does not maintain any control over the personnel, equipment, or operations of these suppliers, Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc. assumes no responsibility for and cannot be held liable for any personal injury, death, property damage, or other loss, accident, delay, inconvenience, or irregularity which may be occasioned by the reason of (1) any wrongful, negligent, willful or unauthorized acts or omissions on the part of any of the tour suppliers, or other employees or agents, (2) any defect in or failure of any vehicle, equipment, instrument owned, operated or otherwise by any of these suppliers, or (3) any wrongful, willful, or negligent act or omissions on any part of any

Your Personal Travel Consultant



PO Box 222, Knightdale, NC 27545

Tel: (919) 217-0062 Fax: (919) 266-6386

Email: paradisetravels1@aol.com

Web: www.paradisetravels1.com

other party not under the supervision or control of Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc. Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc. its affiliated entities and its officers, directors, agents and assignees accept no liability whatsoever for any injury, damage, loss, accident, delay, or any other incident which may be caused by the negligence, defect, default or any company or person in performing these services. Responsibility is not accepted or losses, injury, damages or expenses of any kind due to sickness, weather, strikes, hostilities, wars, terrorist acts, acts of nature, local laws or other such causes. Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc. is not responsible for any baggage or personal effects of any individual participating in the tours/trips arranged by Paradise Travels and Tours, Inc. Individual travelers are responsible for purchasing a travel insurance policy, if desired, that will cover some of the expenses associated with the loss of luggage or personal effects.

Suggested Payment Schedule*

\$300 deposit required to reserve your space July 15, 2023

\$200 payment due no later than August 15, 2023

\$200 payment due no later than October 15, 2023

\$200 payment due no later than November 15, 2023

\$200 payment due no later than December 15, 2023

\$200 payment due no later than January 15, 2024

\$200 payment due no later than February 15, 2024

\$200 payment due no later than March 15, 2024

\$200 payment due no later than April 15, 2024

Final payment due no later than May 25, 2024

* This is a suggested payment schedule for the land portion only. Once Air cost is available, the payment schedule will be adjusted.

